
SHANNONVILLE MOTORSPORT PARK 
DRIVING ACADEMY & CAR LAPPING DAYS 

 
LAPPING PROGRAM   BRACK DRIVING CONCEPTS 

(track only, No coach)       (Classroom, track, skid pad, in- car coaching) 
 

Friday April 26 (Pro) and Saturday April 27 (Fabi), 2019 - Spring Fling 
Friday May 10, 2019 – Long track  
Friday May 24, 2019 – Long track 
Friday June 7, 2019 – Long track 
Saturday June 22, 2019 – Long track 
Wednesday July 17, 2019 – Long track 
Friday August 9, 2019 – Long track  
Friday September 13, 2019 – Long track  
Friday September 27, 2019 – Long track 
Saturday October 5, 2019 – Long track 
Lunch is provided for all participants (guests $10 per person extra) 
 

Lapping Program & Spring Fling Lapping 
$180 (HST included) per day, if application and payment is made one week or more before the event 
$220 (HST included) per day thereafter or on the day of the event  
Extra Drivers and/or passenger:  $20 each  

 

Brack Driving Concepts (BDC) Program ($320+HST) 
 – A complete registration needs to be received at minimum one week before the event  
 

 Grouping:  1st  group – Lappers  
2nd group – BDC program (with coach) 

 
BDC RACE ACADEMY 

SPRING FLING 
3 Day Intensive Race License Program 

April 26 to 28 
Visit brackdriving.com for program details, registration, payment 

 

Race License Program ($535 +HST)  
– Pre-requisite required 
– Successful completion is a qualification toward an ASN Canada FIA National license.  
 

Advanced Development Program ($420 +HST)  
– One on one coaching for advanced drivers and racers 

 
For further Information on the Brack program: info@brackdriving.com   416 255 4222 

For further information on the SMP Car Lapping days:  info@shannonville.com  613-969-1906 
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